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Member of Board of Management

Thomas Sepp
thomas.sepp@allianz.com

Global Head of Claims Systems and Processes

Petra Frey
+49 89 3800 9278
petra.frey@allianz.com

Regional Head of Claims  
Central & Eastern Europe

Rainer Bartzsch 
+49 40 3617 3679
rainer.bartzsch@allianz.com

Global Head of Claims Performance & Liaison

Philipp Cremer
+49 89 3800 2140
philipp.cremer1@allianz.com

Regional Head of Claims   
North America

Frank Sapio
+1 314 513 1150
frank.sapio@agcs.allianz.com

Global Head of Key Case Management  
- Long Tail Lines

Joerg Ahrens
+49 89 3800 67831
joerg.ahrens@allianz.com

Regional Head of Claims  
Asia Pacific

Volker Ziegs
+65 6395 3864
volker.ziegs@allianz.com

Global Head of Key Case Management  
- Short Tail Lines

Raymond Hogendoorn
+49 89 3800 17928
raymond.hogendoorn@allianz.com

Claims Strategic Partnership Manager

Stefanie Lother
stefanie.loher1@allianz.com

Global Head of Claims Reporting and Analytics

Anna-Lena Gerner
+49 89 3800 90898
anna-lena.gerner@allianz.com

Regional Head of Claims 
Mediterranean & Africa

Sébastien Saillard
+33 1 5885 8801
sebastien.saillard@allianz.com

Regional Head of Claims 
Ibero – LatAm

Rogerio Lopes
+55 11 3527 0230
rogerio.lopes@allianz.com

Regional Head of Claims  
Regional Unit London

Tom Major
+44 7901 1087 59
tom.major@allianz.com

CCO Leadership

Chief Claims Officer

Regional Heads of Claims
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